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LALX CRITICISM (ALCR)
Code Title Course

Units
AFRC 2542 Brazilian Baroque 1
AFRC 2670 Latin American Art 1
AFRC 2740 Facing America 1
AFRC 3511 Brazilian Baroque Seminar 1
AFRC 3840 Cuban Visual Culture 1
AFRC 6542 Brazilian Baroque 1
AFRC 6740 Facing America 1
ARTH 2542 Brazilian Baroque 1
ARTH 2670 Latin American Art 1
ARTH 2679 Latinx Literature and Culture 1
ARTH 2740 Facing America 1
ARTH 3511 Brazilian Baroque Seminar 1
ARTH 3840 Cuban Visual Culture 1
ARTH 6542 Brazilian Baroque 1
ARTH 6740 Facing America 1
ASAM 0103 Asian American Literature 1
CIMS 1190 Introduction to Postcolonial Literature 1
CIMS 1901 Topics in Portuguese, African and Brazilian

Cultures
1

CIMS 2740 Facing America 1
CIMS 3600 Studies in Spanish, Latin American and

Latinx Cinema
1

CIMS 3650 Latin American Cinema 1
CIMS 3652 Crossing Borders in Latin American Cinema 1
CIMS 3806 Representations of Dictatorship in Latin

America
1

CIMS 3912 Labor in Contemporary Latin American
Literature and Film

1

COML 0103 Doctors' Notes 1
COML 0520 Capitalism, (Neo)Colonialism, Racism, and

Resistance
1

COML 1190 Introduction to Postcolonial Literature 1
COML 1260 Latinx Literature and Culture 1
COML 2390 Clarice Lispector 1
COML 2820 Theatre and Politics 1
COML 6830 Collective Violence, Trauma, and

Representation
1

ENGL 0520 Capitalism, (Neo)Colonialism, Racism, and
Resistance

1

ENGL 1120 Literature of the Americas to 1900 1
ENGL 1190 Introduction to Postcolonial Literature 1
ENGL 1260 Latinx Literature and Culture 1
ENGL 1270 Asian American Literature 1
ENGL 2260 Latinx Literature Seminar 1
ENGL 2261 Capitalism, (Neo)Colonialism, Racism, and

Resistance
1

ENGL 2390 Clarice Lispector 1
ENGL 2542 Brazilian Baroque 1
ENGL 2880 Theatre and Politics 1

ENVS 3053 Sustainable Development And Culture in
Latin America

1

GSWS 1260 Latinx Literature and Culture 1
GSWS 2390 Clarice Lispector 1
GSWS 3100 Politics of Political Writing: From 1
GSWS 3731 Reading as a Feminist: An Encounter with

Latin American Literature
1

GSWS 5100 Inner Outer Space Travel Writing: A Creative
Writing Workshop

1

LALS 0092 Corona Capitalism: Crisis and Inequality
Across the Americas

1

LALS 0270 The Immigrant City 1
LALS 0520 Capitalism, (Neo)Colonialism, Racism, and

Resistance
1

LALS 1202 Literature of the Americas to 1900 1
LALS 1260 Latinx Literature and Culture 1
LALS 1800 Perspectives in Brazilian Culture 1
LALS 1900 Topics in Portuguese, African and Brazilian

Cultures
1

LALS 2260 Latinx Literature Seminar 1
LALS 2261 Capitalism, (Neo)Colonialism, Racism, and

Resistance
1

LALS 2390 Clarice Lispector 1
LALS 2542 Brazilian Baroque 1
LALS 2670 Latin American Art 1
LALS 2740 Facing America 1
LALS 2820 Theatre and Politics 1
LALS 3511 Brazilian Baroque Seminar 1
LALS 3650 Latin American Cinema 1
LALS 3652 Crossing Borders in Latin American Cinema 1
LALS 3682 Staging Gender in Latin America 1
LALS 3684 Theatrical Modernity and Postmodernity in

Latin America
1

LALS 3701 Studies in Colonial Latin American
Literature and Culture

1

LALS 3704 There Will Be Blood: The Spanish
Conquistador in Latin America

1

LALS 3730 Studies in Modern and Contemporary Latin
American and Latinx Literature

1

LALS 3731 Reading as a Feminist: An Encounter with
Latin American Literature

1

LALS 3732 New Women's Writing in Latin America 1
LALS 3734 The Boom in Latin American Literature 1
LALS 3736 Gabriel Garcia Marquez and Contemporary

Latin American Literature
1

LALS 3738 Coming of Age in Latin America 1
LALS 3740 Latin American Non-Fiction 1
LALS 3742 Detectives, Criminals, and Writers in Latin

American Fiction
1

LALS 3800 Studies in Modern and Contemporary Latin
American and Latinx Culture

1

LALS 3802 Rural Modernity in Latin America 1
LALS 3804 Mexico: Revolution and Culture 1
LALS 3806 Representations of Dictatorship in Latin

America
1
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LALS 3808 Urban Life in Latin American Literature 1
LALS 3840 Cuban Visual Culture 1
LALS 3902 What Is Mexico? Questioning Mexican

Icons
1

LALS 3904 Latin American Marxisms 1
LALS 3906 The Ethnographer in Latin American

Literature and Film
1

LALS 3908 Body and Soul: Hispanic Perspectives on
Health, Illness, and Healthcare

1

LALS 3910 Sustainable Development And Culture in
Latin America

1

LALS 3912 Labor in Contemporary Latin American
Literature and Film

1

LALS 3914 Madness and Women in Contemporary
Hispanic Culture

1

LALS 3916 Contemporary Latin American and Latinx
Cultural Production

1

LALS 5010 Norte, Desierto, Frontera:
Countertopographies of the NAFTA Era

1

LALS 5021 What Do Maps Do? Understanding Visual
Representations of Space

1

LALS 5100 Inner Outer Space Travel Writing: A Creative
Writing Workshop

1

LALS 6830 Collective Violence, Trauma, and
Representation

1

LALS 6900 Studies in 19th- and 20th-Century Spanish
American Literature

1

LALS 6920 Colonial Literature of Spanish America 1
PRTG 0090 Clarice Lispector 1
PRTG 1800 Perspectives in Brazilian Culture 1
PRTG 1900 Topics in Portuguese, African and Brazilian

Cultures
1

SOCI 0270 The Immigrant City 1
SPAN 0092 Corona Capitalism: Crisis and Inequality

Across the Americas
1

SPAN 1800 Contexts of Hispanic Culture and
Civilization

1

SPAN 1900 Ways of Reading 1
SPAN 3600 Studies in Spanish, Latin American and

Latinx Cinema
1

SPAN 3650 Latin American Cinema 1
SPAN 3652 Crossing Borders in Latin American Cinema 1
SPAN 3682 Staging Gender in Latin America 1
SPAN 3684 Theatrical Modernity and Postmodernity in

Latin America
1

SPAN 3700 Studies in Colonial Latin American
Literature and Culture

1

SPAN 3702 There Will Be Blood: The Spanish
Conquistador in Latin America

1

SPAN 3730 Studies in Modern and Contemporary Latin
American and Latinx Literature

1

SPAN 3731 Reading as a Feminist: An Encounter with
Latin American Literature

1

SPAN 3732 New Women's Writing in Latin America 1
SPAN 3734 The Boom in Latin American Literature 1

SPAN 3736 Gabriel Garcia Marquez and Contemporary
Latin American Literature

1

SPAN 3738 Coming of Age in Latin America 1
SPAN 3740 Latin American Non-Fiction 1
SPAN 3742 Detectives, Criminals, and Writers in Latin

American Fiction
1

SPAN 3800 Studies in Modern and Contemporary Latin
American and Latinx Culture

1

SPAN 3802 Rural Modernity in Latin America 1
SPAN 3804 Mexico: Revolution and Culture 1
SPAN 3806 Representations of Dictatorship in Latin

America
1

SPAN 3808 Urban Life in Latin American Literature 1
SPAN 3900 New Hispanisms and Latin Americanisms 1
SPAN 3902 What Is Mexico? Questioning Mexican

Icons
1

SPAN 3904 Latin American Marxisms 1
SPAN 3906 The Ethnographer in Latin American

Literature and Film
1

SPAN 3908 Body and Soul: Hispanic Perspectives on
Health, Illness, and Healthcare

1

SPAN 3910 Sustainable Development And Culture in
Latin America

1

SPAN 3912 Labor in Contemporary Latin American
Literature and Film

1

SPAN 3914 Madness and Women in Contemporary
Hispanic Culture

1

SPAN 3916 Contemporary Latin American and Latinx
Cultural Production

1

SPAN 5010 Norte, Desierto, Frontera:
Countertopographies of the NAFTA Era

1

SPAN 5280 Modern Spain and Hispanic America 1
SPAN 6900 Studies in 19th- and 20th-Century Spanish

American Literature
1

SPAN 6920 Colonial Literature of Spanish America 1
THAR 2820 Theatre and Politics 1
URBS 0270 The Immigrant City 1
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